
St
ro

na
 n

um
er

 1
Su

m
a 

ko
nt

ro
ln

a 
15

B6
FA

2E

N
a

zw
a

 z
a

kł
a

du
:

S
IG

N
A

L 
ID

U
N

A
 P

ol
sk

a
 T

o
w

a
rz

ys
tw

o
 U

b
ez

pi
e

cz
e

ń 
S

.A
.

S
pr

aw
o

zd
an

ie
 s

po
rz

ą
d

zo
ne

 n
a

 d
zi

eń
:

30
-0

9-
20

24

S
ka

rg
i n

a 
d

zi
a

ła
ln

o
ść

 z
a

kł
ad

u
 u

be
zp

ie
cz

e
ń 

o
bs

łu
gi

w
an

e
 w

 o
kr

e
si

e
 s

p
ra

w
o

zd
aw

cz
ym

 S
k

a
rg

i n
a

 d
an

y
 p

ro
d

u
kt

 u
b

e
zp

ie
cz

e
n

io
w

y
 o

b
sł

u
g

iw
a

n
e

 w
 o

k
re

si
e

 s
p

ra
w

o
zd

a
w

c
zy

m
 

L
ic

zb
a 

s
ka

rg
 (

w
e

d
łu

g
 p

rz
y

c
zy

n
) 

ro
zp

a
tr

zo
n

y
c

h
 w

 o
kr

e
s

ie
 s

p
ra

w
o

zd
a

w
c

zy
m

L
ic

zb
a 

sk
a

rg
 (

w
e

d
łu

g
 p

rz
y

c
zy

n
) 

n
ie

ro
zp

a
tr

zo
n

y
c

h
 (

w
to

k
u

) 
n

a
 k

o
n

ie
c

 o
kr

e
s

u
 s

p
ra

w
o

zd
a

w
c

ze
g

o
L

ic
zb

a 
re

kl
a

m
a

cj
i 

(w
e

d
łu

g
 p

rz
y

c
zy

n
) 

ro
zp

a
tr

zo
n

y
c

h
 w

o
k

re
si

e
 s

p
ra

w
o

zd
aw

c
zy

m
W

a
rt

o
ś

ć 
ro

s
zc

ze
ń

 z
g

ło
sz

o
n

y
c

h
  z

 t
y

tu
łu

 s
ka

rg
O

d
sz

k
o

d
o

w
an

ia
 i 

ś
w

ia
d

c
ze

n
ia

 w
y

p
ła

c
o

n
e

 w
 o

kr
e

s
ie

s
p

ra
w

o
zd

aw
cz

y
m

 z
 t

y
tu

łu
 s

k
ar

g
R

e
ze

rw
a 

n
a

 r
o

s
zc

ze
n

ia
  

z 
ty

tu
łu

 s
k

a
rg

 n
a

 k
o

n
ie

c
 o

kr
e

s
u

s
p

ra
w

o
zd

aw
cz

e
g

o

w
n

ie
s

io
n

y
c

h
 p

rz
e

d
 o

kr
e

s
e

m
 s

p
ra

w
o

zd
aw

cz
y

m
w

n
ie

si
o

n
y

c
h

 w
 o

k
re

si
e

 s
p

ra
w

o
zd

aw
c

zy
m

K
o

d
  

id
e

n
ty

fi
ka

cy
jn

y
 p

ro
d

u
kt

u
u

b
e

zp
ie

c
ze

n
io

w
e

g
o

N
a

zw
a

 p
ro

d
u

kt
u

 u
b

e
zp

ie
cz

e
n

io
w

e
g

o
P

rz
y

p
o

rz
ąd

k
o

w
a

n
ie

 p
ro

d
u

k
tu

u
b

e
zp

ie
c

ze
n

io
w

e
g

o
 d

o
 g

ru
p

u
b

e
zp

ie
c

ze
ń

S
ka

rg
i 

L
ic

zb
a 

sk
a

rg
P

rz
y

c
zy

n
a

 s
k

ar
g

i
L

ic
zb

a 
sk

a
rg

 w
e

d
łu

g
p

rz
y

c
zy

n
u

w
zg

lę
d

n
io

n
y

ch
 w

 c
ał

o
ś

ci
 

o
d

d
al

o
n

y
ch

 w
 c

ał
o

ś
ci

u
w

zg
lę

d
n

io
n

y
c

h
 w

 c
ał

o
ś

ci
 

o
d

d
al

o
n

y
c

h
 w

 c
a

ło
śc

i

w
n

ie
s

io
n

y
c

h
 p

rz
e

d
o

k
re

se
m

 s
p

ra
w

o
zd

a
w

c
zy

m
w

n
ie

s
io

n
y

c
h

 w
 o

kr
e

s
ie

s
p

ra
w

o
zd

aw
cz

y
m

 w
 t

e
rm

in
ie

p
o

 t
e

rm
in

ie
 w

n
ie

s
io

n
y

ch
 p

rz
e

d
o

k
re

se
m

 s
p

ra
w

o
zd

a
w

c
zy

m
w

n
ie

s
io

n
y

c
h

 w
 o

kr
e

s
ie

s
p

ra
w

o
zd

aw
cz

y
m

R
e

ze
rw

a 
n

a
 r

o
s

zc
ze

n
ia

 z
ty

tu
łu

 s
ka

rg
 n

a 
p

o
c

zą
te

k
o

k
re

su
 s

p
ra

w
o

zd
aw

cz
e

g
o

w
n

ie
s

io
n

y
c

h
 p

rz
e

d
o

k
re

se
m

 s
p

ra
w

o
zd

a
w

c
zy

m
w

n
ie

s
io

n
y

c
h

 w
 o

kr
e

s
ie

s
p

ra
w

o
zd

aw
cz

y
m

w
n

ie
s

io
n

y
c

h
 p

rz
e

d
o

k
re

se
m

 s
p

ra
w

o
zd

a
w

c
zy

m
 w

n
ie

s
io

n
y

ch
 w

 o
k

re
s

ie
s

p
ra

w
o

zd
aw

cz
y

m

A
B

C
D

E
F

G
H

I
 J

 K
 L

M
N

O
P

Q
R

S
T

U
V

R
a

ze
m

1
 4

79
1 

4
79

3
6

5
3

43
7

8
29

0
1

24
1 

33
7

1
8

79
 1

3
7,

3
0

1 
3

64
 4

8
9,

99
3

1
 1

87
,5

0
1

4 
4

58
,5

0
30

3 
2

58
,2

8
0,

0
0

59
 2

8
3,

0
5

1
P

A
F

F
I_

B
I

U
b

ez
pi

e
cz

e
ni

e 
B

ile
tu

G
ru

pa
 1

, 
G

ru
p

a 
2

re
kl

a
m

a
cj

a
15

ca
łk

ow
ita

 o
d

m
o

w
a

 w
yp

ła
ty

o
ds

zk
o

do
w

a
ni

a
 lu

b
św

ia
d

cz
en

ia
1

5
0

1
6

8
0

0
15

0
79

,0
0

2 
16

1
,0

0
2

1,
0

0
0,

0
0

1
3

5,
00

0
,0

0
0

,0
0

w
ys

o
ko

ść
 w

yp
ła

co
n

eg
o 

lu
b

p
rz

ew
id

zi
an

eg
o 

d
o 

w
yp

ła
ty

o
ds

zk
o

do
w

a
ni

a
 lu

b
św

ia
d

cz
en

ia

3
0

0
1

2
0

0
3

0

2
P

A
F

F
I_

O
K

U
b

ez
pi

ec
ze

n
ie

 o
ku

la
ró

w
 i 

so
cz

e
w

ek
o

ku
la

ro
w

yc
h

G
ru

pa
 9

re
kl

a
m

a
cj

a
4

1
ca

łk
ow

ita
 o

d
m

o
w

a
 w

yp
ła

ty
o

ds
zk

o
do

w
a

ni
a

 lu
b

św
ia

d
cz

en
ia

3
8

1
0

1
3

3
0

3
35

0

5
40

,0
0

2
3 

02
9

,5
0

48
6,

0
0

48
6,

0
0

1
 0

09
,5

0
0

,0
0

2 
3

25
,0

0

3
P

A
F

F
I_

Z
E

U
b

ez
pi

e
cz

e
ni

e 
ze

g
ar

kó
w

G
ru

pa
 9

re
kl

a
m

a
cj

a
2

ca
łk

ow
ita

 o
d

m
o

w
a

 w
yp

ła
ty

o
ds

zk
o

do
w

a
ni

a
 lu

b
św

ia
d

cz
en

ia
2

0
0

1
1

0
0

2
0

0,
0

0
1

 8
62

,2
7

0
,0

0
0

,0
0

86
2

,2
7

0,
0

0
0,

0
0

4
P

M
N

L
_A

L
W

IS
U

b
ez

pi
e

cz
e

ni
e 

Z
d

ro
w

ot
n

e 
A

L
W

IS
G

ru
pa

 1
, 

G
ru

p
a 

2
re

kl
a

m
a

cj
a

1

w
ys

o
ko

ść
 w

yp
ła

co
n

eg
o 

lu
b

p
rz

ew
id

zi
an

eg
o 

d
o 

w
yp

ła
ty

o
ds

zk
o

do
w

a
ni

a
 lu

b
św

ia
d

cz
en

ia

1
0

0
1

0
0

0
1

0
0,

0
0

1
74

,0
0

0
,0

0
0

,0
0

17
4

,0
0

0,
0

0
0,

0
0

in
ne

 p
rz

yc
zy

n
y

2
64

1
3

8
14

5
76

0
22

23
7

5
w

ys
o

ko
ść

 w
yp

ła
co

n
eg

o 
lu

b
p

rz
ew

id
zi

an
eg

o 
d

o 
w

yp
ła

ty
o

ds
zk

o
do

w
a

ni
a

 lu
b

św
ia

d
cz

en
ia

2
38

1
1

1
2

11
2

89
0

14
22

1
3

o
pi

e
sz

ał
oś

ć,
 n

ie
te

rm
in

ow
a

lik
w

id
a

cj
a

 s
zk

od
y 

lu
b

n
ie

te
rm

in
o

w
a 

w
yp

ła
ta

o
ds

zk
o

do
w

a
ni

a
 lu

b
św

ia
d

cz
en

ia
,

n
ie

p
rz

e
ka

zy
w

an
ie

 is
to

tn
yc

h
in

fo
rm

ac
ji 

w
 tr

ak
ci

e
 o

b
sł

u
gi

ro
sz

cz
en

ia

1
0

0
0

1
0

0
1

0

ca
łk

ow
ita

 o
d

m
o

w
a

 w
yp

ła
ty

o
ds

zk
o

do
w

a
ni

a
 lu

b
św

ia
d

cz
en

ia
3

3
1

5
6

1
6

0
5

24
4

n
ie

p
ra

w
id

ło
w

e 
u

st
a

le
ni

e,
o

dm
ow

a 
zw

ro
tu

 lu
b

n
ie

u
za

sa
d

ni
o

na
 w

in
dy

ka
cj

a
sk

ła
dk

i

1
0

0
0

1
0

0
1

0

5
P

M
N

L
_G

R
_

20
1

9
G

ru
p

o
w

e 
U

b
ez

p
ie

cz
en

ie
 Z

dr
o

w
o

tn
e

 
G

ru
pa

 1
, 

G
ru

p
a 

2
re

kl
a

m
a

cj
a

54
3

o
dm

o
w

a
 lu

b
 u

tr
u

dn
io

ny
 w

g
lą

d
w

 a
kt

a
 s

zk
od

ow
e

6
0

0
1

5
0

0
6

0

1
3 

14
6

,3
0

91
 6

0
6,

2
6

8
 3

0
2,

5
0

6
 6

9
4,

50
2

7 
2

66
,5

2
0

,0
0

1 
88

8
,0

0

in
ne

 p
rz

yc
zy

n
y

1
0

0
1

0
0

0
1

0

6
P

M
N

L
_M

P
Z

U
b

ez
p

ie
cz

en
ie

 Z
d

ro
w

o
tn

e
 M

oj
a

 P
e

łn
ia

Z
d

ro
w

ia
G

ru
pa

 1
, 

G
ru

p
a 

2
re

kl
a

m
a

cj
a

3
w

ys
o

ko
ść

 w
yp

ła
co

n
eg

o 
lu

b
p

rz
ew

id
zi

an
eg

o 
d

o 
w

yp
ła

ty
o

ds
zk

o
do

w
a

ni
a

 lu
b

św
ia

d
cz

en
ia

2
0

0
2

0
0

0
2

0
0

,0
0

1
 1

9
9,

9
0

0,
0

0
0,

00
7

99
,9

0
0

,0
0

0
,0

0

in
ne

 p
rz

yc
zy

n
y

2
0

0
0

1
0

1
0

1

7
P

M
N

L
_P

Z
_

P
O

L
M

E
D

P
ak

ie
t 

In
dy

w
id

u
a

ln
y 

P
eł

ni
a

 Z
dr

ow
ia

P
O

L
M

E
D

G
ru

pa
 1

, 
G

ru
p

a 
2

re
kl

a
m

a
cj

a
3

n
ie

p
rz

ek
a

za
ni

e 
pr

ze
z 

za
kł

a
d

n
al

e
ży

te
j i

nf
o

rm
ac

ji,
d

ok
u

m
e

nt
ac

ji 
pr

od
uk

tu
u

be
zp

ie
cz

e
ni

o
w

e
go

 lu
b

 b
ra

k
w

ła
śc

iw
e

j o
ce

n
y 

p
o

tr
ze

b
kl

ie
n

ta
, n

ie
pr

ze
ka

zy
w

a
ni

e
p

rz
e

z 
p

oś
re

d
ni

ka
u

be
zp

ie
cz

en
io

w
e

go
d

ok
u

m
e

nt
ów

 lu
b

 o
św

ia
d

cz
eń

zł
oż

on
yc

h 
p

rz
e

z 
kl

ie
n

ta

1
0

0
0

1
0

0
1

0
0

,0
0

0,
0

0
0,

0
0

0,
00

0
,0

0
0

,0
0

0
,0

0

8
P

M
N

L
_P

Z
S

_D
IR

E
C

T
U

b
ez

p
ie

cz
en

ie
 Z

d
ro

w
o

tn
e

 P
e

łn
ia

 Z
dr

ow
ia

D
ir

ec
t

G
ru

pa
 1

, 
G

ru
p

a 
2

re
kl

a
m

a
cj

a
1

ca
łk

ow
ita

 o
d

m
o

w
a

 w
yp

ła
ty

o
ds

zk
o

do
w

a
ni

a
 lu

b
św

ia
d

cz
en

ia
1

0
0

0
1

0
0

1
0

0,
0

0
1

31
,0

0
0

,0
0

0
,0

0
0

,0
0

0,
0

0
0,

0
0

9
P

M
N

L
_P

Z
S

_P
L

U
S

U
b

ez
p

ie
cz

en
ie

 Z
d

ro
w

o
tn

e
 P

e
łn

ia
 Z

dr
ow

ia
S

ta
rt

 +
G

ru
pa

 1
, 

G
ru

p
a 

2
re

kl
a

m
a

cj
a

2
in

ne
 p

rz
yc

zy
n

y
2

0
0

0
2

0
0

2
0

0
,0

0
1

87
,0

0
0

,0
0

0
,0

0
0,

0
0

0,
0

0
0

,0
0

in
ne

 p
rz

yc
zy

n
y

19
0

0
6

10
0

3
1

6
0

w
ys

o
ko

ść
 w

yp
ła

co
n

eg
o 

lu
b

p
rz

ew
id

zi
an

eg
o 

d
o 

w
yp

ła
ty

o
ds

zk
o

do
w

a
ni

a
 lu

b
św

ia
d

cz
en

ia

4
0

0
3

1
0

0
3

1
1

0
P

M
N

L
_Z

P
In

d
yw

id
ua

ln
e 

U
b

ez
p

ie
cz

en
ie

 Z
dr

o
w

o
tn

e
 -

Z
d

ro
w

ie
 P

lu
s

G
ru

pa
 1

, 
G

ru
p

a 
2

re
kl

a
m

a
cj

a
2

5

ca
łk

ow
ita

 o
d

m
o

w
a

 w
yp

ła
ty

o
ds

zk
o

do
w

a
ni

a
 lu

b
św

ia
d

cz
en

ia
2

0
0

1
0

0
1

1
0

0
,0

0
2

 5
4

3,
2

0
0,

0
0

0,
00

6
77

,0
0

0
,0

0
0

,0
0

w
ys

o
ko

ść
 w

yp
ła

co
n

eg
o 

lu
b

p
rz

ew
id

zi
an

eg
o 

d
o 

w
yp

ła
ty

o
ds

zk
o

do
w

a
ni

a
 lu

b
św

ia
d

cz
en

ia

2
06

1
8

2
4

1
43

0
30

17
5

1

1
1

P
N

L_
N

N
W

_S
Z

K
O

LN
E

U
b

ez
p

ie
cz

en
ie

 o
d 

N
a

st
ęp

st
w

N
ie

sz
cz

ęś
liw

yc
h

 W
yp

a
d

kó
w

 D
zi

ec
i i

M
ło

d
zi

e
ży

 S
zk

o
ln

ej
G

ru
pa

 1
, 

G
ru

p
a 

1
3

re
kl

a
m

a
cj

a
48

3
ca

łk
ow

ita
 o

d
m

o
w

a
 w

yp
ła

ty
o

ds
zk

o
do

w
a

ni
a

 lu
b

św
ia

d
cz

en
ia

2
77

8
1

0
5

8
1

68
0

33
24

4
0

1
7 

67
0

,0
0

2
46

 3
5

9,
7

7
17

 6
7

0,
0

0
4

 2
7

8,
00

4
3 

9
78

,3
8

0
,0

0
3

2 
87

0
,6

8

1
2

P
N

L_
P

B
K

M
U

b
ez

p
ie

cz
en

ie
 d

la
 k

lie
n

tó
w

 P
o

ls
ki

eg
o

B
an

ku
 K

om
ór

ek
 M

a
ci

e
rz

ys
ty

ch
 S

p.
 z

 o
.o

.
G

ru
pa

 1
, 

G
ru

p
a 

2
re

kl
a

m
a

cj
a

1
in

ne
 p

rz
yc

zy
n

y
1

0
0

1
0

0
0

1
0

0
,0

0
0

,0
0

0
,0

0
0

,0
0

0,
0

0
0,

0
0

0
,0

0

in
ne

 p
rz

yc
zy

n
y

1
0

0
0

1
0

0
1

0

1
3

P
T

U
R

_
G

W
A

R
G

w
ar

an
cj

a
 T

u
ry

st
yc

zn
a

G
ru

pa
 1

5
re

kl
a

m
a

cj
a

2

u
st

a
le

ni
e

 lu
b 

zm
ia

n
a 

is
to

tn
yc

h
w

a
ru

nk
ó

w
 u

m
o

w
y 

(s
u

m
a

u
be

zp
ie

cz
en

ia
, s

u
m

a
g

w
ar

an
cy

jn
a,

 s
kł

ad
ka

, k
o

sz
ty

,
o

pł
a

ty
) 

ni
ez

go
dn

ie
 z

p
rz

e
pi

sa
m

i, 
w

a
ru

n
ka

m
i u

m
ow

y
lu

b 
w

o
lą

 u
b

ez
p

ie
cz

a
ją

ce
g

o

1
0

0
0

1
0

0
1

0
0

,0
0

0,
0

0
0,

0
0

0,
00

0
,0

0
0

,0
0

0
,0

0

in
ne

 p
rz

yc
zy

n
y

15
0

0
5

10
0

0
1

5
0

w
ys

o
ko

ść
 w

yp
ła

co
n

eg
o 

lu
b

p
rz

ew
id

zi
an

eg
o 

d
o 

w
yp

ła
ty

o
ds

zk
o

do
w

a
ni

a
 lu

b
św

ia
d

cz
en

ia

5
3

0
1

10
4

0
0

2
49

2

o
pi

e
sz

ał
oś

ć,
 n

ie
te

rm
in

ow
a

lik
w

id
a

cj
a

 s
zk

od
y 

lu
b

n
ie

te
rm

in
o

w
a 

w
yp

ła
ta

o
ds

zk
o

do
w

a
ni

a
 lu

b
św

ia
d

cz
en

ia
,

n
ie

p
rz

e
ka

zy
w

an
ie

 is
to

tn
yc

h
in

fo
rm

ac
ji 

w
 tr

ak
ci

e
 o

b
sł

u
gi

ro
sz

cz
en

ia

1
0

0
1

0
0

0
1

0
1

4
T

U
R

_B
P

2
0

21
B

e
zp

ie
cz

n
e 

P
od

ró
że

G
ru

pa
 1

, 
G

ru
p

a 
2

, G
ru

p
a 

9,
 G

ru
pa

1
3

re
kl

a
m

a
cj

a
1

58

ca
łk

ow
ita

 o
d

m
o

w
a

 w
yp

ła
ty

o
ds

zk
o

do
w

a
ni

a
 lu

b
św

ia
d

cz
en

ia
8

9
1

2
11

7
4

0
1

87
1

3
 6

50
,0

0
9

0 
5

39
,0

1
3 

5
02

,0
0

3 
00

0
,0

0
15

 7
6

5,
1

8
0,

00
1

 0
00

,0
0

w
ys

o
ko

ść
 w

yp
ła

co
n

eg
o 

lu
b

p
rz

ew
id

zi
an

eg
o 

d
o 

w
yp

ła
ty

o
ds

zk
o

do
w

a
ni

a
 lu

b
św

ia
d

cz
en

ia

6
0

0
2

2
0

2
4

0

ca
łk

ow
ita

 o
d

m
o

w
a

 w
yp

ła
ty

o
ds

zk
o

do
w

a
ni

a
 lu

b
św

ia
d

cz
en

ia
6

6
0

0
13

4
8

0
5

61
0

1
5

T
U

R
_B

R
2

3
B

e
zp

ie
cz

n
e 

R
e

ze
rw

a
cj

e
G

ru
pa

 1
, 

G
ru

p
a 

2
, G

ru
p

a 
8,

 G
ru

pa
 9

re
kl

a
m

a
cj

a
7

3

in
ne

 p
rz

yc
zy

n
y

1
0

0
1

0
0

0
1

0

0
,0

0
3

79
 9

9
9,

6
2

0,
0

0
0,

00
6

6 
5

69
,1

4
0

,0
0

1
8 

19
8

,4
8

w
ys

o
ko

ść
 w

yp
ła

co
n

eg
o 

lu
b

p
rz

ew
id

zi
an

eg
o 

d
o 

w
yp

ła
ty

o
ds

zk
o

do
w

a
ni

a
 lu

b
św

ia
d

cz
en

ia

2
0

0
0

2
0

0
2

0

ca
łk

ow
ita

 o
d

m
o

w
a

 w
yp

ła
ty

o
ds

zk
o

do
w

a
ni

a
 lu

b
św

ia
d

cz
en

ia
1

02
0

5
2

3
72

0
2

10
0

0
1

6
T

U
R

_K
IT

U
b

ez
pi

e
cz

e
ni

e 
re

zy
g

na
cj

i z
 p

o
dr

ó
ży

G
ru

pa
 1

, 
G

ru
p

a 
2

, G
ru

p
a 

8,
 G

ru
pa

 9
re

kl
a

m
a

cj
a

10
5

n
ie

p
ra

w
id

ło
w

e 
u

st
a

le
ni

e,
o

dm
ow

a 
zw

ro
tu

 lu
b

n
ie

u
za

sa
d

ni
o

na
 w

in
dy

ka
cj

a
sk

ła
dk

i

1
0

0
0

1
0

0
1

0

4
3 

75
2

,0
0

5
20

 1
4

6,
4

6
1

 0
0

5,
0

0
0,

00
14

5 
7

21
,3

9
0

,0
0

3 
00

0
,8

9

w
ys

o
ko

ść
 w

yp
ła

co
n

eg
o 

lu
b

p
rz

ew
id

zi
an

eg
o 

d
o 

w
yp

ła
ty

o
ds

zk
o

do
w

a
ni

a
 lu

b
św

ia
d

cz
en

ia

1
4

0
1

0
1

3
0

0
14

0

1
7

T
U

R
_N

N
W

U
b

ez
pi

ec
ze

n
ie

 N
a

st
ęp

st
w

 N
ie

sz
cz

ę
śl

iw
yc

h
W

yp
a

dk
ó

w
 n

a
 T

er
en

ie
 R

ze
cz

yp
os

p
ol

ite
j

P
ol

sk
ie

j
G

ru
pa

 1
, 

G
ru

p
a 

9
, G

ru
p

a 
13

re
kl

a
m

a
cj

a
2

1
ca

łk
ow

ita
 o

d
m

o
w

a
 w

yp
ła

ty
o

ds
zk

o
do

w
a

ni
a

 lu
b

św
ia

d
cz

en
ia

7
0

0
1

6
0

0
7

0

3
00

,0
0

4 
55

1
,0

0
20

1,
0

0
0,

0
0

3
00

,0
0

0
,0

0
0

,0
0


